
2
Printed: 06/01/2024, 03:15:53 AM CDT
Page 1 of

Order Confirmation TLG Advertising

1210 W Clay St Ste 5

Houston,Texas 77019

Order Details

Advertiser: Tom Ramsey for Harris County C

TLG AdvertisingAgency:

Advertiser No: 1671615

Name: Tom Ramsey for Harris County Commissioner-General

09/23/2024Start Date:

End Date: 11/05/2024

Month Type: Calendar

05/31/2024, 06:17:17 PM by Rod WindhamEntered:

Note: Est 550  - T056_Tom Ramsey 2024 Radio

Note 2: Non Preemptible Rates

Last Update: 05/31/2024, 06:17:35 PM by UP Generation

AE: WINDHAM, ROD

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000872822

CPE: 550

Revision #: 0

Agency Comm: 15%

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Houston
KTRH-AM

1 05:00-08:00
Commercial

09/23/2024 10/13/2024 3 3 0 0 6 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 18 $9,900.00- 2 2 2 - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

2 05:00-08:00
Commercial

10/14/2024 10/27/2024 2 2 0 0 8 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 16 $8,800.00- 3 3 2 - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

3 05:00-08:00
Commercial

10/28/2024 11/03/2024 1 1 0 0 6 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 6 $3,300.00- 2 2 2 - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

4 05:00-08:00
Commercial

11/04/2024 11/05/2024 1 1 0 0 2 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 2 $1,100.00- 2 - - - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

5 08:00-11:00
Commercial

09/23/2024 10/13/2024 3 3 0 0 6 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 18 $9,900.00- 2 2 2 - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

6 08:00-11:00
Commercial

10/14/2024 10/27/2024 2 2 0 0 8 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 16 $8,800.00- 3 3 2 - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

7 08:00-11:00
Commercial

10/28/2024 11/03/2024 1 1 0 0 6 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 6 $3,300.00- 2 2 2 - - -

Houston
KTRH-AM

8 08:00-11:00
Commercial

11/04/2024 11/05/2024 1 1 0 0 2 60 Local Agency-
Political

$550.00 2 $1,100.00- 2 - - - - -

0

84

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

Ordered Gross: $46,200.00

$6,930.00Agency Commission:

$39,270.00Ordered Net:

$39,270.00Total Net Due:

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$5,610.00

$6,600.00

12

$31,790.00

$37,400.00

68

$1,870.00

$2,200.00

4

$0.00

$0.00

0

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec2024



2
Printed: 06/01/2024, 03:15:53 AM CDT
Page 2 of

Order No: 9000872822

Order Confirmation TLG Advertising

1210 W Clay St Ste 5

Houston,Texas 77019

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

https://www.iheartmedia.com/documents/legal/OrderTermsAndConditions.pdf

