Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 2

Printed: 06/01/2024, 03:15:53 AM CDT

TLG Advertising 1210 W Clay St Ste 5 Houston,Texas 77019



Advertiser: Tom Ramsey for Harris County C

Agency: TLG Advertising **Advertiser No:** 1671615

Name: Tom Ramsey for Harris County Commissioner-General

 Start Date:
 09/23/2024

 End Date:
 11/05/2024

 Month Type:
 Calendar

 Entered:
 05/31/2024, 06:17:17 PM by Rod Windham

 Note:
 Est 550 - T056_Tom Ramsey 2024 Radio

Note 2: Non Preemptible Rates

Last Update: 05/31/2024, 06:17:35 PM by UP Generation

AE: WINDHAM, ROD

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000872822

 CPE:
 550

 Revision #:
 0

 Agency Comm:
 15%

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.	On Air W.	Sch Days	Skip W.	М	т	w	Th	F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Houston KTRH-AM	05:00-08:00 Commercial	09/23/2024	10/13/2024	3	3	0	0	-	2	2	2	-	-	-	6	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	18	\$9,900.00	
2	Houston KTRH-AM	05:00-08:00 Commercial	10/14/2024	10/27/2024	2	2	0	0	-	3	3	2	-	-	-	8	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	16	\$8,800.00	
3	Houston KTRH-AM	05:00-08:00 Commercial	10/28/2024	11/03/2024	1	1	0	0	-	2	2	2	-	-	-	6	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	6	\$3,300.00	
4	Houston KTRH-AM	05:00-08:00 Commercial	11/04/2024	11/05/2024	1	1	0	0	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	2	\$1,100.00	
5	Houston KTRH-AM	08:00-11:00 Commercial	09/23/2024	10/13/2024	3	3	0	0	-	2	2	2	-	-	-	6	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	18	\$9,900.00	
6	Houston KTRH-AM	08:00-11:00 Commercial	10/14/2024	10/27/2024	2	2	0	0	-	3	3	2	-	-	-	8	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	16	\$8,800.00	
7	Houston KTRH-AM	08:00-11:00 Commercial	10/28/2024	11/03/2024	1	1	0	0	-	2	2	2	-	-	-	6	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	6	\$3,300.00	
8	Houston KTRH-AM	08:00-11:00 Commercial	11/04/2024	11/05/2024	1	1	0	0	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$550.00	2	\$1,100.00	
				Numb	Number of Spots:								84					Ordered Gross:				\$46,200.00
				Numb	Number of Miscellaneous Lines:								C	0				Agency C	Agency Commission:			
		Number of Digital Impressions:						C	0				Ordered N	Ordered Net:								
																		Total Net Due:				\$39,270.00

2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	68	4	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,600.00	\$37,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,610.00	\$31,790.00	\$1,870.00	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 2 Printed: 06/01/2024, 03:15:53 AM CDT Order No: 9000872822 TLG Advertising 1210 W Clay St Ste 5 Houston,Texas 77019



Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.